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NAME	DATE	PERIOD

Unit 5 Lesson 13: Analyze Addition Mistakes
WU Estimation Exploration: Many Places (Warm up)
Student Task Statement

Record an estimate that is:
	too low
	about right
	too high

	
	
	


1 Compare Calculations
Student Task Statement
1. Find the value of . Explain or show your reasoning.
1. Elena and Andre found the value of . Who do you agree with? Explain or show your reasoning.
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2 Same Digits, Different Sums
Student Task Statement
Find the value of each expression. Explain or show your reasoning.
1. 
1. 
1. 
1. 
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E lena

621.45
+ 72.3

©28.68

My answer ~nakes sense
becouse T is more +han G621

Ahére

621.95
L+ 7230

©93.75

My answer makes sense
because 620 +70= 690 and +hen

T still have to add a litHe bit more
+han 3 +4+0 690.
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